
 

  

FFHT1425VV.jpeg DRFFTR1425VW.wmf CAFFTR1425VW.wmf 
SHFFTR1425VW.wmf SYFFHT1425VW.wmf       A14424502 ESTAR.wmf  A14424502 
ESTAR.wmf  
 

 

 

 

 

Product No. FFHT1425VB FFHT1425VV FFHT1425VW 

 925060407 925060406 925060405 

Series R600a R600a R600a 

Color black stainless white 

Volts 115 115 115 

Owner's Guide A15294602 A15294602 A15294602 

Market North America North America North America 

Service Data Sheet A17120401 A17120401 A17120401 

Installation Instructions A17230501 A17230501 A17230501 

Optional Ice Maker IM117000 IM117000 IM117000 
 

 

 

Frigidaire 
P.O. BOX 8020 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28262 
 
 

This Publication Replaces 
Publication # 5995720413 

 
Publication No. 

5995720751 
20/03/05 

(EN/SERVICE/ECL) 
390 

TOP-MOUNT 
REFRIGERATOR 

Model No. 
FFHT1425V 

 

 

 

 



Publication No: 5995720751 FFHT1425V 

03/20 2  

DOORS 

 

 
 



 FFHT1425V Publication No:  5995720751 

# Functional Parts 3 03/20 
* Non-Illustrated Parts  

DOORS 

 

Model Index:  A FFHT1425V (FFHT1425VB) 
  B FFHT1425V (FFHT1425VV) 
   C FFHT1425V (FFHT1425VW) 

POS. NO PART NO.     DESCRIPTION 
1     5304520512 A - -  Door Assembly, fresh food, black 
1     5304520518 - B -  Door Assembly, fresh food, stainless 
1     5304520455 - - C  Door Assembly, fresh food, white 
2     5304520511 A - -  Door Assembly, freezer, black 
2     5304520517 - B -  Door Assembly, freezer, stainless 
2     5304520456 - - C  Door Assembly, freezer, white 
3     811988584 A B C  Gasket, door, fresh food 
4     811988540 A B C  Gasket, door, freezer 
5     5304511145 A - -  Badge, Frigidaire, black 
5     5304511146 - B -  Badge, Frigidaire, chrome 
5     5304511144 - - C  Badge, Frigidaire, white 
6     5304520457 A B C  Bin, door, freezer 
7     5304520458 A B C  Bin, door, fresh food 
8     5304520459 A B C  Bin, door, fresh food, bottle 
9     5304520513 A - -  Bearing, hinge, black, door 
9     5304520519 - B -  Bearing, hinge, stainless, door 
9     5304520460 - - C  Bearing, hinge, white, door 
10    5304520514 A - -  Cover, hole, black, hinge bearing 
10    5304520520 - B -  Cover, hole, grey, hinge bearing 
10    5304520461 - - C  Cover, hole, white, hinge bearing 
11    5304520515 A B -  Hook, auto closer, grey, door 
11    5304520462 - - C  Hook, auto closer, white, door 
12    808337903 A B C  Screw, PF AB PFZ PH, 3.5x1.27x32 

 



Publication No: 5995720751 FFHT1425V 

03/20 4  

CABINET 

 

 



 FFHT1425V Publication No:  5995720751 

# Functional Parts 5 03/20 
* Non-Illustrated Parts  

CABINET 

 

Model Index:  A FFHT1425V (FFHT1425VB) 
  B FFHT1425V (FFHT1425VV) 
   C FFHT1425V (FFHT1425VW) 

POS. NO PART NO.     DESCRIPTION 
1     5304520629 A B C  Bracket Assembly, bottom hinge, RH, stop/foot/roller 
2     5304520630 A B C  Bracket Assembly, bottom, LH, w/foot-roller 
8     811949401 A B C  Screw, trilob, M5 x 16 
9     5304524356 A - -  Cover, anti-tip, black 
9     5304520467 - B -  Cover, anti-tip, white 
9     5304524355 - - C  Cover, anti-tip, grey 
10    5304520468 A B C  Grommet, fan shroud, foam 
11    811974401 A B C  Shroud, evaporator fan 
12    5304519177 A B C  Clip, retainer 
13    5304520469 A B C  Grommet, evaporator fan 
14    5304519178 A B C  Grommet, fan mounting 
15    811699602 A B C  Blade, evaporator fan 
16 #  809069207 A B C  Motor, fan, frz evaporator 
16*   5304520470 A B C  Seal, motor connector, 4 pin 
17    5304519176 A B C  Washer, slinger, nylon 
18    811949503 A B C  Screw, truss, 4.2 x 13 
19    5304520471 A B C  Cover, evaporator 
20    5304520472 A B C  Duct, evaporator, rear 
21    5304520473 A B C  Slide, air baffle, blue, freezer 
22    5304520474 A B C  Tape, air duct, aluminum foil, rear 
23    807305102 A B C  Insulation, tape, evap cover 
24    811950002 A B C  Seal, duct, foam, lower 
25    811971601 A B C  Cover, screw hole 
26    5304520475 A B C  Cover, electrical, & water inlet, optional IM 
35    5304520476 A B C  Hinge, door, upper 
36    5304520516 A - -  Cover, upper hinge, black 
36    5304520521 - B -  Cover, upper hinge, grey 
36    5304520477 - - C  Cover, upper hinge, white 
37    811996403 A - -  Cover, hinge holes, black, cabinet top 
37    811996401 - B -  Cover, hinge holes, grey, cabinet top 
37    811996402 - - C  Cover, hinge holes, white, cabinet top 
39    808432203 A - -  Cover, screw hole, black, mullion 
39    808432201 - B -  Cover, screw hole, grey, mullion 
39    808432202 - - C  Cover, screw hole, white, mullion 
40    5304522614 A B C  Hinge, door, zinc plated, center 
41    5304520479 A B C  Pin, hinge, center 
42    5304520480 A B C  Screw, trilob, M5 X 14 

 



Publication No: 5995720751 FFHT1425V 

03/20 6  

SHELVES 

 

 
 



 FFHT1425V Publication No:  5995720751 

# Functional Parts 7 03/20 
* Non-Illustrated Parts  

SHELVES 

 

Model Index:  A FFHT1425V (FFHT1425VB) 
  B FFHT1425V (FFHT1425VV) 
   C FFHT1425V (FFHT1425VW) 

POS. NO PART NO.     DESCRIPTION 
1     5304520481 A B C  Shelf Assembly, glass, freezer 
2     5304520482 A B C  Shelf Assembly, glass, fresh food, deli drawer 
3     5304520483 A B C  Shelf Assembly, glass, fresh food 
4     5304520484 A B C  Support, deli drawer 
5     5304520485 A B C  Drawer Assembly, deli 
6     5304520486 A B C  Shelf Assembly, glass, crisper cover, w/humid control 
7     5304520487 A B C  Drawer Assembly, crisper 
8     5304520488 A B C  Slide, humid control, crisper 
9     5304520489 A B C  Frame, slide control 
26 #  5304520944 A B C  Sensor, temperature 
27    5304520490 A B C  Control Box 
28    5304520491 A B C  Duct, air flow, EPS, bottom 
29    5304520492 A B C  Duct, air flow, EPS, top 
30    5304520493 A B C  Seal, air duct, top 
31    5304520494 A B C  Knob, control 
32 #  5304520495 A B C  Switch, door 
33 #  5304520496 A B C  Wiring Harness, control box, w/potentiometer, & FF sensor 
34 #  242196211 A B C  Light Board, 3 LED cluster, 6500k 
 
*     811949503 A B C  Screw, truss, 4.2 x 13 

 



Publication No: 5995720751 FFHT1425V 

03/20 8  

SYSTEM 

 

 

 



 FFHT1425V Publication No:  5995720751 

# Functional Parts 9 03/20 
* Non-Illustrated Parts  

SYSTEM 

 

Model Index:  A FFHT1425V (FFHT1425VB) 
  B FFHT1425V (FFHT1425VV) 
   C FFHT1425V (FFHT1425VW) 

POS. NO PART NO.     DESCRIPTION 
6     811998301 A B C  Shaft, cabinet roller 
7     811998202 A B C  Roller, cabinet, base 
8     5304520498 A B C  Tray, drain, evaporator 
9  #  5304520944 A B C  Sensor, temperature 
10    811980402 A B C  Clamp, NTC, evaporator 
11    5304520499 A B C  Support, evaporator, RH 
12    5304520500 A B C  Support, evaporator, LH 
13    5304520501 A B C  Housing, control board, main 
14    5304520502 A B C  Cover, housing, control board 
15 #  5304520503 A B C  PC Board, control, main, programmed 
17 #  5304520509 A B C  Electricals, compressor, TH1111Y 
18 #  242535801 A B C  Clamp Assembly, cable 
19    242563302 A B C  Cover, electricals 
20    811978901 A B C  Grommet, compressor 
21    811998601 A B C  Clamp, compressor, 2 hole 
23 #  5304520505 A B C  Power Cord, electrical, service 
24 #  5304520510 A B C  Capacitor, run, compressor 
27    5304520506 A B C  Drain Pan, compressor mtg. 
29    807822703 A B C  Base Assembly, compressor 
29*   5304519110 A B C  Screw, trilob, M3 x 6 
30 #  5304520507 A B C  Heater, defrost, evaporator 
 
*     808337903 A B C  Screw, PF AB PFZ PH, 3.5x1.27x32 
*     811949401 A B C  Screw, trilob, M5 x 16 
 

 



Publication No: 5995720751 FFHT1425V 

03/20 10  

WIRING DIAGRAM 

 

 
 


